
REFUSE

TRAILER

TRAILER

TRAILER

NEW

RAMP UP CONNECTOR
EXIST.

RAMP UP

EXIST. RAMP TO BE

ENCLOSED

U
P

AIR LOCK
QC

OFFICE

U
P

ELEVATED SLAB

TRASH

ROOM

CLEANING

SUPP.

CHEM

STOR.

UP

DN

ROLLING GATEPORTABLE EMERG.

GEN. PLUG-IN

MECH ROOM

SHOP

DRY

PACKG.

PRODUCTION

DRYING/

SUGAR

COOLER FREEZER

AIR LOCK

O.H. ELEC CONNECTION

UP

U
P

DN

UP

UP

UP

DN

UP

REFUSE

TRAILER

TRAILER

TRAILER

NEW

RAMP UP CONNECTOR
EXIST.

RAMP UP

EXIST. RAMP TO BE

ENCLOSED

U
P

AIR LOCK
QC

OFFICE

U
P

ELEVATED SLAB

TRASH

ROOM

CLEANING

SUPP.

CHEM

STOR.

UP

DN

ROLLING GATEPORTABLE EMERG.

GEN. PLUG-IN

MECH ROOM

SHOP

DRY

PACKG.

PRODUCTION

DRYING/

SUGAR

COOLER FREEZER

AIR LOCK

O.H. ELEC CONNECTION

UP

U
P

A-31

A-4

1

A-3 2

STAIR C

STAIR B

STAIR A

A-4

2

PROPOSED EXPANSION EXISITING TO REMAIN

NEW EQUIPMENT LIFT

REMAINS SAME

60' - 0"

FROM 24'

REDUCED TO

17' - 1"

212' - 0"

1
1

' 
- 

4
"

1
0

2
' -

 9
"

F
R
O

M
 P

.L
.

1
2
6

' 
-  

6
"

141' - 1"

27,176 S.F.

9,173 S.F.

36,349 S.F.

• TOTAL F.A WITH CONNECTOR
GROUND FLR:

MEZZ:

TOTAL: 

31.188 S.F

+5,161 S.F.

• ORIGINAL PB APPROVAL

NET DIFF: 

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

A

1

1

2

2

3

3 4 4.5

3.1 4.2 5 6 7 8

D.6

D.3

8.1 9 10

D.5

2.2

1'

1'2.5'3.5'3.6'4.1'4.6'5.2'6.1'7'8'9'10'

2'3'4'5'6'

A'

B'

C'

D'

F'

E'

F.5'

G'

G.5'

H'

THIS DRAWING AND THE DESIGN DESCRIBED HEREIN, INCLUDING THE 
SPECIFICATIONS, ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF CYBUL  CYBUL WILHELM 

ARCHITECTS AIA LLC. WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO HAVE THIS WORK 
REPRODUCED, FABRICATED, CONSTRUCTED, OR MANUFACTURED.  THIS 
DRAWING IS PLACED ON LOAN SOLELY FOR YOUR INSPECTION. ACTUAL 
FABRICATION, CONSTRUCTION, OR MANUFACTURING, IS SPECIFICALLY 

PROHIBITED UNLESS AND/OR UNTIL ALL GOVERNMENTAL PERMITS, LICENSES, AS 
WELL AS INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS, HAVE BEEN PROPERLY FILED BY THE 
COMPANY OR INDIVIDUAL (CONTRACTOR) WHO HAS BEEN RETAINED TO PERFORM 

THE WORK DESCRIBED HEREIN, AND THIS DRAWING HAS BEEN ACKNOWLEDGED 
"FOR CONSTRUCTION". THE CONTRACTOR ASSUMES ALL RESPONSIBILITIES FOR 
VERIFYING THAT THE DIMENSIONS, AND/OR CONDITIONS AT THE JOB SITE ARE 

AS REPRESENTED ON THIS DRAWING AND ACCOMPANYING SPECIFICATIONS. IF 
THERE IS ANY DISCREPANCY BETWEEN WHAT IS DESCRIBED IN THESE 
DOCUMENTS AND THE ACTUAL FIELD CONDITIONS, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL 
INFORM THE ARCHITECT PRIOR TO SIGNING THE CONTRACT. IT IS THE EXCLUSIVE 

RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY AND COMPLY WITH ALL 
BUILDING AND/OR MUNICIPAL AND STATE RULES AND REGULATIONS. FAILURE OF 
THE CONTRACTOR TO EXERCISE THE AFOREMENTIONED PROCEDURES WILL 

RESULT IN THE CONTRACTOR CORRECTING AND/OR MODIFYING THE AREAS OR 
ITEMS IN CONFLICT AT HIS OWN EXPENSE.  NO EXCEPTIONS!! 

copyright 2015  CYBUL CYBUL WILHELM ARCHITECTS AIA LLC.

dwg name:

scale:

drawn by:

date:

project no.:

checked by:

dwg no.:

sheet total:

sign & seal

1064 RIVER ROAD SUITE #1
EDGEWATER, NJ 07020

TEL 201-224-41000
FAX 201-224-0274

OLIVER R. WILHELM
New York _______________

21140
New Jersey _______________

16021

MARTIN CYBUL
New York _______________

15125
New Jersey _______________

C-7447

GENERAL CONDITIONS:

1/16" = 1'-0"

D
:\
R
V
T
.l
o
c
a
l\2

1
\2

0
2

0
-A

-T
a
b
a
tc

h
n
ik
-S

c
h
e
m

a
ti
c
.2

1
_
c
c
w
_
m

k.
rv

t

1
/2

0
/2

0
2
1

 1
0

:3
7

:3
0

 A
M

01/12/21

A-1

GROUND

FLOOR PLAN

MK

ORW / GS

2020

TABATCHNICK FINE

FOODS

1230 HAMILTON STREET

SOMERSET, NJ 08873-3343

1/4SCALE:  1/16" = 1'-0"1
GROUND FLOOR PLAN

REVISION SCHEDULE

NO. DESCRIPTION DATE



DN

DN

DN

UP

COMMODITY

ANTHONY.

J.

CLOS.

GEORGE

H.R.

CONF.

UNISEX

TOILET

PM/

MGR.

SERVER /

STOR. FLEX

JASON/

ROBERT

OFF.

PPE STOR.

ROOM

KITCHEN

STOR.

KITCHEN

CAFETERIA

POTENTIAL

OUTDOOR SEATING

WITH O.H. CANOPY

RECEPTION

ALEX

BILLY

FILE

STORAGE

C.E.O.

OFFICE

Q.A./

SAN.

OFF.UNISEX

TOILET

&

SHWR.

UNISEX

TOILET

KOLFLO ROOM

WARMING PANTRY

CUBICLES

WOMENS

TOILET &

LOCKER RM.

MENS TOILET

&  LOCKER RM.

STORAGE

D.F.

OPEN TO

BELOW

OPEN TO DRY

PACKG. BELOW

STORAGE/

FLEX

ROOM

STORAGE

A-31

A-4

1

A-3 2

PROPOSED EXPANSION EXISITING TO REMAIN

NEW EQUIPMENT LIFT

A-4

2

STAIR C

STAIR B

STAIR A

UPPER PORTION

OF PROPOSED FREEZER

UPPER PORTION

OF EXISTING FREEZER

EXISITING ROOF 

TO REMAIN

EXTENT OF 

ROOF EQUIP 

PENTHOUSE

FLOOR AREA BREAKDOWN

27,176 S.F.

9,173 S.F.

36,349 S.F.

• TOTAL F.A WITH CONNECTOR
GROUND FLR:

MEZZ:

TOTAL: 

31.188 S.F

+5,161 S.F.

• ORIGINAL PB APPROVAL

NET DIFF: 

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

A

1

1

2

2

3

3 4 4.5

3.1 4.2 5 6 7 8

D.6

D.3

8.1 9 10

2.2

1'

1'2.5'3.5'3.6'4.1'4.6'5.2'6.1'7'8'9'10'

2'3'4'5'6'

A'

B'

C'

D'

F'

E'

F.5'

G'

G.5'

H'

THIS DRAWING AND THE DESIGN DESCRIBED HEREIN, INCLUDING THE 
SPECIFICATIONS, ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF CYBUL  CYBUL WILHELM 

ARCHITECTS AIA LLC. WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO HAVE THIS WORK 
REPRODUCED, FABRICATED, CONSTRUCTED, OR MANUFACTURED.  THIS 
DRAWING IS PLACED ON LOAN SOLELY FOR YOUR INSPECTION. ACTUAL 
FABRICATION, CONSTRUCTION, OR MANUFACTURING, IS SPECIFICALLY 

PROHIBITED UNLESS AND/OR UNTIL ALL GOVERNMENTAL PERMITS, LICENSES, AS 
WELL AS INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS, HAVE BEEN PROPERLY FILED BY THE 
COMPANY OR INDIVIDUAL (CONTRACTOR) WHO HAS BEEN RETAINED TO PERFORM 

THE WORK DESCRIBED HEREIN, AND THIS DRAWING HAS BEEN ACKNOWLEDGED 
"FOR CONSTRUCTION". THE CONTRACTOR ASSUMES ALL RESPONSIBILITIES FOR 
VERIFYING THAT THE DIMENSIONS, AND/OR CONDITIONS AT THE JOB SITE ARE 

AS REPRESENTED ON THIS DRAWING AND ACCOMPANYING SPECIFICATIONS. IF 
THERE IS ANY DISCREPANCY BETWEEN WHAT IS DESCRIBED IN THESE 
DOCUMENTS AND THE ACTUAL FIELD CONDITIONS, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL 
INFORM THE ARCHITECT PRIOR TO SIGNING THE CONTRACT. IT IS THE EXCLUSIVE 

RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY AND COMPLY WITH ALL 
BUILDING AND/OR MUNICIPAL AND STATE RULES AND REGULATIONS. FAILURE OF 
THE CONTRACTOR TO EXERCISE THE AFOREMENTIONED PROCEDURES WILL 

RESULT IN THE CONTRACTOR CORRECTING AND/OR MODIFYING THE AREAS OR 
ITEMS IN CONFLICT AT HIS OWN EXPENSE.  NO EXCEPTIONS!! 

copyright 2015  CYBUL CYBUL WILHELM ARCHITECTS AIA LLC.

dwg name:

scale:

drawn by:

date:

project no.:

checked by:

dwg no.:

sheet total:

sign & seal

1064 RIVER ROAD SUITE #1
EDGEWATER, NJ 07020

TEL 201-224-41000
FAX 201-224-0274

OLIVER R. WILHELM
New York _______________

21140

New Jersey _______________
16021

MARTIN CYBUL
New York _______________

15125

New Jersey _______________
C-7447

GENERAL CONDITIONS:

1/16" = 1'-0"

D
:\
R
V
T
.l
o
c
a
l\2

1
\2

0
2

0
-A

-T
a
b
a
tc

h
n
ik
-S

c
h
e
m

a
ti
c
.2

1
_
c
c
w
_
m

k.
rv

t

1
/2

0
/2

0
2
1

 1
0

:3
7

:3
2

 A
M

01/12/21

A-2

SECOND

FLOOR PLAN

MK

ORW / GS

2020

TABATCHNICK FINE

FOODS

1230 HAMILTON STREET

SOMERSET, NJ 08873-3343

2/4

REVISION SCHEDULE

NO. DESCRIPTION DATE

SCALE:  1/16" = 1'-0"1
SECOND FLOOR PLAN



GRADE
0' - 0"

GRADE
0' - 0"

FINISHED
GROUND FLOOR

4' - 0"

FINISHED
GROUND FLOOR
4' - 0"

FINISHED SECOND
FLOOR

22' - 6"

FINISHED SECOND
FLOOR
22' - 6"

HIGH ROOF LINE
35' - 0"

HIGH ROOF LINE
35' - 0"

PARAPET
ELEVATION
38' - 6"

PARAPET
ELEVATION

38' - 6"

BCDEFGH AD.6

NEW VERTICAL INSULATED METAL 

PANEL COLOR AND TEXTURETO 

MATCH EXISITING TYP.

TOP OF
BULKHEADS (TYP)

48' - 0"

TOP OF
BULKHEADS (TYP)
48' - 0"

GRADE
0' - 0"

GRADE
0' - 0"

FINISHED
GROUND FLOOR

4' - 0"

FINISHED
GROUND FLOOR
4' - 0"

FINISHED SECOND
FLOOR

22' - 6"

FINISHED SECOND
FLOOR
22' - 6"

HIGH ROOF LINE
35' - 0"

HIGH ROOF LINE
35' - 0"

PARAPET
ELEVATION
38' - 6"

PARAPET
ELEVATION

38' - 6"

B C D E F G HA

NEW EQUIPMENT LIFT, BEYONDSECOND FLOOR VERTICAL 

CIRCULATION TO BE CLAD TO 

MATCH SECOND FLOOR 

OFFICES TYP.
VERTICAL INSULATED METAL PANELS

NEW GLASS & METAL 

CURTAIN WALL

TOP OF
BULKHEADS (TYP)

48' - 0"

TOP OF
BULKHEADS (TYP)
48' - 0"

THIS DRAWING AND THE DESIGN DESCRIBED HEREIN, INCLUDING THE 
SPECIFICATIONS, ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF CYBUL  CYBUL WILHELM 

ARCHITECTS AIA LLC. WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO HAVE THIS WORK 
REPRODUCED, FABRICATED, CONSTRUCTED, OR MANUFACTURED.  THIS 
DRAWING IS PLACED ON LOAN SOLELY FOR YOUR INSPECTION. ACTUAL 
FABRICATION, CONSTRUCTION, OR MANUFACTURING, IS SPECIFICALLY 

PROHIBITED UNLESS AND/OR UNTIL ALL GOVERNMENTAL PERMITS, LICENSES, AS 
WELL AS INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS, HAVE BEEN PROPERLY FILED BY THE 
COMPANY OR INDIVIDUAL (CONTRACTOR) WHO HAS BEEN RETAINED TO PERFORM 

THE WORK DESCRIBED HEREIN, AND THIS DRAWING HAS BEEN ACKNOWLEDGED 
"FOR CONSTRUCTION". THE CONTRACTOR ASSUMES ALL RESPONSIBILITIES FOR 
VERIFYING THAT THE DIMENSIONS, AND/OR CONDITIONS AT THE JOB SITE ARE 

AS REPRESENTED ON THIS DRAWING AND ACCOMPANYING SPECIFICATIONS. IF 
THERE IS ANY DISCREPANCY BETWEEN WHAT IS DESCRIBED IN THESE 
DOCUMENTS AND THE ACTUAL FIELD CONDITIONS, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL 
INFORM THE ARCHITECT PRIOR TO SIGNING THE CONTRACT. IT IS THE EXCLUSIVE 

RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY AND COMPLY WITH ALL 
BUILDING AND/OR MUNICIPAL AND STATE RULES AND REGULATIONS. FAILURE OF 
THE CONTRACTOR TO EXERCISE THE AFOREMENTIONED PROCEDURES WILL 

RESULT IN THE CONTRACTOR CORRECTING AND/OR MODIFYING THE AREAS OR 
ITEMS IN CONFLICT AT HIS OWN EXPENSE.  NO EXCEPTIONS!! 

copyright 2015  CYBUL CYBUL WILHELM ARCHITECTS AIA LLC.

dwg name:

scale:

drawn by:

date:

project no.:

checked by:

dwg no.:

sheet total:

sign & seal

1064 RIVER ROAD SUITE #1
EDGEWATER, NJ 07020

TEL 201-224-41000
FAX 201-224-0274

OLIVER R. WILHELM
New York _______________

21140

New Jersey _______________
16021

MARTIN CYBUL
New York _______________

15125

New Jersey _______________
C-7447

GENERAL CONDITIONS:

1/8" = 1'-0"

D
:\
R
V
T
.l
o
c
a
l\2

1
\2

0
2

0
-A

-T
a
b
a
tc

h
n
ik
-S

c
h
e
m

a
ti
c
.2

1
_
c
c
w
_
m

k.
rv

t

1
/2

0
/2

0
2
1

 1
0

:3
7

:3
3

 A
M

01/12/21

A-3

Elevations

MK

ORW / GS

2020

TABATCHNICK FINE

FOODS

1230 HAMILTON STREET

SOMERSET, NJ 08873-3343

REVISION SCHEDULE

NO. DESCRIPTION DATE

SCALE:  1/8" = 1'-0"1
EAST ELEVATION

SCALE:  1/8" = 1'-0"2
WEST ELEVATION

3/4

NEW FREEZER

HI-SPEED DOORS

NEW OH INSULATED 

ALLUMINUM DOCK 

DOORS WITH 

SHELTER
TRASH CHUTE



GRADE
0' - 0"

GRADE
0' - 0"

FINISHED
GROUND FLOOR
4' - 0"

HIGH ROOF LINE
35' - 0"

HIGH ROOF LINE
35' - 0"

788.1910

NEW OVERHEAD DOOR 

FOR ACCESS TO GRADE

CONNECTOR HIGH ROOF 

TO RETAIN FORKLIFT 

EQUIPMENT ACCESS 

FUNCTIONALITY

EXISITING FREEZER 

BEYOND

EXISTING ELEVATED ENCLOSED 

MECHANICAL PENTHOUSE TO 

REMAIN

TOP OF EXISTING ELEVATED 

ENCLOSED MECHANICAL 

PENTHOUSE

TOP OF ROOF TO NEW 

ENCLOSED CONNECTION TO 

NEW EXPANSION

ALIGN

NEW VERTICAL 

INSULATED METAL 

PANEL COLOR AND 

TEXTURETO MATCH 

EXISITING TYP.

GRADE
0' - 0"

GRADE
0' - 0"

FINISHED
GROUND FLOOR

4' - 0"

FINISHED
GROUND FLOOR
4' - 0"

FINISHED SECOND
FLOOR
22' - 6"

HIGH ROOF LINE
35' - 0"

HIGH ROOF LINE
35' - 0"

PARAPET
ELEVATION

38' - 6"

1344.5 4.2567 2.2

NEW FREEZER BEYOND; NEW 

VERTICAL INSULATED METAL 

PANEL COLOR AND 

TEXTURETO MATCH EXISITING 

TYP.

ENCLOSED 

CONNECTOR

EXTENDED REFUSE 

ROOM

ROOF TERRACE 

GUARDRAIL

TOP OF ROOF TO NEW ENCLOSED 

CONNECTION AND OUTDOOR TERRACE

SECOND FLOOR VERTICAL 

CIRCULATION & ELEVATOR TO 

BE CLAD TO MATCH SECOND 

FLOOR OFFICES TYP

NEW EQUIPMENT 

LIFT, BEYOND

NEW GLASS & METAL 

CURTAIN WALL

NEW VERTICAL 

INSULATED METAL 

PANEL COLOR AND 

TEXTURETO MATCH 

EXISITING TYP.

TOP OF
BULKHEADS (TYP)

48' - 0"

THIS DRAWING AND THE DESIGN DESCRIBED HEREIN, INCLUDING THE 
SPECIFICATIONS, ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF CYBUL  CYBUL WILHELM 

ARCHITECTS AIA LLC. WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO HAVE THIS WORK 
REPRODUCED, FABRICATED, CONSTRUCTED, OR MANUFACTURED.  THIS 
DRAWING IS PLACED ON LOAN SOLELY FOR YOUR INSPECTION. ACTUAL 
FABRICATION, CONSTRUCTION, OR MANUFACTURING, IS SPECIFICALLY 

PROHIBITED UNLESS AND/OR UNTIL ALL GOVERNMENTAL PERMITS, LICENSES, AS 
WELL AS INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS, HAVE BEEN PROPERLY FILED BY THE 
COMPANY OR INDIVIDUAL (CONTRACTOR) WHO HAS BEEN RETAINED TO PERFORM 

THE WORK DESCRIBED HEREIN, AND THIS DRAWING HAS BEEN ACKNOWLEDGED 
"FOR CONSTRUCTION". THE CONTRACTOR ASSUMES ALL RESPONSIBILITIES FOR 
VERIFYING THAT THE DIMENSIONS, AND/OR CONDITIONS AT THE JOB SITE ARE 

AS REPRESENTED ON THIS DRAWING AND ACCOMPANYING SPECIFICATIONS. IF 
THERE IS ANY DISCREPANCY BETWEEN WHAT IS DESCRIBED IN THESE 
DOCUMENTS AND THE ACTUAL FIELD CONDITIONS, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL 
INFORM THE ARCHITECT PRIOR TO SIGNING THE CONTRACT. IT IS THE EXCLUSIVE 

RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY AND COMPLY WITH ALL 
BUILDING AND/OR MUNICIPAL AND STATE RULES AND REGULATIONS. FAILURE OF 
THE CONTRACTOR TO EXERCISE THE AFOREMENTIONED PROCEDURES WILL 

RESULT IN THE CONTRACTOR CORRECTING AND/OR MODIFYING THE AREAS OR 
ITEMS IN CONFLICT AT HIS OWN EXPENSE.  NO EXCEPTIONS!! 

copyright 2015  CYBUL CYBUL WILHELM ARCHITECTS AIA LLC.

dwg name:

scale:

drawn by:

date:

project no.:

checked by:

dwg no.:

sheet total:

sign & seal

1064 RIVER ROAD SUITE #1
EDGEWATER, NJ 07020

TEL 201-224-41000
FAX 201-224-0274

OLIVER R. WILHELM
New York _______________

21140

New Jersey _______________
16021

MARTIN CYBUL
New York _______________

15125

New Jersey _______________
C-7447

GENERAL CONDITIONS:

1/8" = 1'-0"

D
:\
R
V
T
.l
o
c
a
l\2

1
\2

0
2

0
-A

-T
a
b
a
tc

h
n
ik
-S

c
h
e
m

a
ti
c
.2

1
_
c
c
w
_
m

k.
rv

t

1
/2

0
/2

0
2
1

 1
0

:3
7

:3
4

 A
M

01/12/21

A-4

NORTH

ELEVATOINS

MK

ORW / GS

2020

TABATCHNICK FINE

FOODS

1230 HAMILTON STREET

SOMERSET, NJ 08873-3343

REVISION SCHEDULE

NO. DESCRIPTION DATE

SCALE:  1/8" = 1'-0"1
NORTH ELEVATION BETEWEN CL 10-7

SCALE:  1/8" = 1'-0"2
NORTH ELEVATION BETEWEN CL 7-1

4/4


	Sheets
	A-1 - GROUND FLOOR PLAN
	A-2 - SECOND FLOOR PLAN
	A-3 - Elevations
	A-4 - NORTH ELEVATOINS


